Kingdom of Saudi Arabia
Ibn Sina National College for
Medical Studies

Medicine Program
39 MBBS- Resit Exam - (2021-2022)
ATTENDANCE SHEET- (FEMALE)

(11:20am- 1:40pm)

SUBJECT NAME: MSK

DATE: Thursday 04/08/2022 TC: 110
S.N STUDENT NAME SIGNATURE NOTE

1621172

1821056

1821106

1920095

1920168

1920291

2020337

2020294

1920205

INVIGILATORS: PIZ. CHECK THE ENTRY OF AC. NO. SUB. CODE IN BOTH Q.PAPER AND ANSWER SHEET

NAME SIGNATURE NO. OF. EXM =
1 NO. OF. ABSENT =
2 NO .OF. PRESENT =

3 TOTAL =




