Kingdom of Saudi Arabia Ibn Sina National College for Medical Studies



Medicine Program 3rd MBBS- Resit Exam - (2021-2022) ATTENDANCE SHEET- (FEMALE) (11:20am– 1:40pm)

SUBJECT NAME: MSK DATE: Thursday 04/08/2022

TC: 110

S.N	STUDENT NAME	AC. NO.	SIGNATURE	NOTE
1		1621172		
2		1821056		
3		1821106		
4		1920095		
5		1920168		
6		1920291		
7		2020337		
8		2020294		
9		1920205		

INVIGILATORS: PIZ. CHECK THE ENTRY OF AC. NO. SUB. CODE IN BOTH Q.PAPER AND ANSWER SHEET

	NAME	SIGNATURE	NO. OF. EXM =
1			NO. OF. ABSENT =
2			NO .OF. PRESENT =
3			TOTAL =